
Devisenkurse

Bewertungstag

Minenunternehmen
Tahoe Resources

1,5255 Can$ 1,1566 $ 1,6116 $A 0,9013 £ 17,9152 R 1.192,80 $

05.09.2018

Kurs Shares EV Moz. EV/oz Grades g/t Prod. 2018-23 AISC LF NP-Ratio Res./EV
3,61 Can$ 313,310736 714,29 $ 3,717 192,17 $ 0,64 493.833 999 18,16 6,49 1,01



Kategorie-Schlüssel „AISC“

525 - 550 $
550 - 575 $
575 - 600 $
600 - 625 $
625 - 650 $
650 - 675 $
675 - 700 $
700 - 725 $
725 - 750 $
750 - 775 $
775 - 800 $
800 - 825 $
825 - 850 $
850 - 875 $
875 - 900 $
900 - 925 $
925 - 950 $
950 - 975 $
975 - 1.000 $
1.000 - 1.025 $
1.025 - 1.050 $
1.050 - 1.075 $
1.075 - 1.100 $
1.100 - 1.125 $
1.125 - 1.150 $
1.150 - 1.175 $
1.175 - 1.200 $
1.200 - 1.225 $
1.225 - 1.250 $

Bester Wert
Schlechtester Wert
Unterschieds-Faktor

0,230
0,285
0,340
0,395
0,450
0,505
0,560
0,615
0,670
0,725
0,780
0,835
0,890
0,945
1,000
1,055
1,110
1,165
1,220
1,275
1,330
1,385
1,440
1,495
1,550
1,605
1,660
1,715
1,770

0,230 Fortuna Silver Mines
1,605 Harmony Gold Mining
6,978



Kategorie-Schlüssel „Produktion“

0,0 - 0,10 Moz.
0,10 - 0,20 Moz.
0,20 - 0,30 Moz.
0,30 - 0,40 Moz.
0,40 - 0,50 Moz.
0,50 - 0,75 Moz.
0,75 - 1,00 Moz.
1,00 - 1,25 Moz.
1,25 - 1,50 Moz.
1,50 - 2,00 Moz.
2,00 - 2,50 Moz.
2,50 - 3,00 Moz.
3,00 - 3,50 Moz.
3,50 - 4,00 Moz.
4,00 - 5,00 Moz.
5,00 - 6,00 Moz.

Bester Wert
Schlechtester Wert
Unterschieds-Faktor

1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,000
0,900
0,800
0,700
0,600
0,500
0,400
0,300
0,200

0,20 Newmont Mining
1,60 Alio Gold

8,000



Kategorie-Schlüssel „Grades“

0,00 - 0,25 g/t
0,25 - 0,50 g/t
0,50 - 0,75 g/t
0,75 - 1,00 g/t
1,00 - 1,25 g/t
1,25 - 1,50 g/t
1,50 - 1,75 g/t
1,75 - 2,00 g/t
2,00 - 2,25 g/t
2,25 - 2,50 g/t
2,50 - 2,75 g/t
2,75 - 3,00 g/t
3,00 - 3,25 g/t
3,25 - 3,50 g/t
3,50 - 3,75 g/t
3,75 - 4,00 g/t
4,00 - 4,50 g/t
4,50 - 5,00 g/t
5,00 - 5,50 g/t
5,50 - 6,00 g/t
6,00 - 6,50 g/t
6,50 - 7,00 g/t
7,00 - 7,50 g/t
7,50 - 8,00 g/t
8,00 - 9,00 g/t
9,00 - 10,00 g/t
10,00 - 11,00 g/t
11,00 - 12,00 g/t

Bester Wert
Schlechtester Wert
Unterschieds-Faktor

1,495
1,450
1,405
1,360
1,315
1,270
1,225
1,180
1,135
1,090
1,045
1,000
0,955
0,910
0,865
0,820
0,775
0,730
0,685
0,640
0,595
0,550
0,505
0,460
0,415
0,370
0,325
0,280

0,280 Kirkland Lake Gold
1,360 Fortuna Silver Mines
4,857



Kategorie-Schlüssel "Länderfaktor"

1 Mine / 1 Land
> 1 Mine / 1 Land
> 1 Mine / > 1 Land

Bester Wert
Schlechtester Wert
Unterschieds-Faktor

1,20 Korrektur des Fraser-Institute-Wertes
1,10 Korrektur des Fraser-Institute-Wertes
0,80 Korrektur des Fraser-Institute-Wertes

17,50 Newmont Mining
59,50 Guyana Goldfields
3,400


